VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Downtown Sidewalk Improvements PROJECT NO.: ST-20-05
LOCATION: St. Charles Road CHANGE ORDER: 5
CONTRACTOR: RW Dunteman Co. DATE: January 17, 2025

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Final balancing of contract pay items.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1 $ 2,864,779.70
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 21 $ 9,628.32
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $ 2,874,408.02
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4 $ (105,267.44)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) 5] $ 2,769,140.58
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $ (95,639.12)

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: None

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) -

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $ 2,700,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $ 2,761,367.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

;4/(,,&_ £ C (7,_ 1/17/2025  Approved By:

Resident Engineer Date Director of Finance Date

Date  (stwkar2s%)  Village Manager Date
Wo 2157025 A""'“""ﬂ% frojz s

EngmeeM Date (10K or25%) }:ﬂage President /" Date
= Attest: »
oo ﬂﬁ%w K\~ 2 [20ps
Director(jf‘lﬁublic Works Date V||Iag9 Clerk Date
Assistant Director of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Pana 1 nf 2 FNON2 (R1Q9



(68/9) ZoONZ Zioz ebeg

(pr292'50L) $¢  =WLOL

‘Pejeuisaiero sem Auenb ueid|(00'062'7)  $|  (00'sSt) 00'se 00'8L $| 1408 00081 SUIAVA MOIHE 13STY ANV IAOWIY 12
‘pejeUIlSBIOND SEM Ajnuenb ueid|(zo y9g) $| (ozviz) og'sZy's |obe $| 1308 00'0pe's SUIAVd ¥JIME ONILSIX IAOWNIY SL
OBAUCD Sk Uy PesN jou sem wiey sYLI(00005'S)  § (00'1) 000 000089 §| HOva 00’ LINYA 3341 vL
‘pejewysaieno sem Auenb ueld|(00'ezz'z) ¢ (00'4) 00'¢ 00'€2ZeZ §| HOV3 00'e ALVHO 3341 7]
JOBAUOD S} Ul PESN Jou Sem WY SINLI(000Z1'E)  § (00'9) 00’0 00vZ8't §| HOV3 00°g Q30V1d34 38 OL X08 FDIAYIS ¥ILYM DILSIWOT 69
‘Pejewsasan0 sem Ajuenb ueld|(00'919) $ (09'19) ore 00'0L $| 1408 0002 TYAONIY XIVMIAAIS 89
‘PejewRselane sem Ajuenb ueld((co'see'y)  $|  (00Zob) 00'8 os'zy $| L408 00041 SONINYYM 378v103130 19
‘Pelewnsaseno sem Auenb ueidl(00'szL's)  $|  (0oesw) 00Ze  |0sTL $| 1408 00028 HONI8 "T¥iD3dS ‘W TYMIAIS ILIHONOD LNIWID ONVILNOG 99
‘Pejeuinsasenc sem Mpuenb ueid|(zo'eos'0z)  $| (01'L0S'2) 08'816't |0Z8 $| 1408 00°0Z%'y HONI-G “T¥ID3dS WTYMIAIS 3LIMONOD LNIWID GNVILNOd 59
‘PejeWsS@IRA0 sem Ayuenb ueid|(oosoL's) § (0o'52) or'yl 05'29 $| aADS 00°06 HONI-8 "T¥103dS 'LNIWIAYd AVMIAING 00d ¥9
‘Pojeulisaienc sem Apuenb ueid|(0o'oee'zl)  $|  (00'622) o0'ieL  |oovs $| aADS 00068 «% ‘ISUNOD ISVE ILIHONOD LNIWID ANVILNOd £9
PBAUCO SjU) Ul pesn Jou sem wey sIL(00'956'9)  $|  (00°Ove) 000 ov's $| aAavs co'ovs w% '8 3dAL ‘ISHUNOD 3SVE ILYOIUDOY 29
JORJUOO SIL) U} PASN Jou Sem wel SLI(00°262'G) & (00°LL) 000 0028 §| HOvVa 00'LL H3L713 LN UNLONYLS IOVNIVEA “TONLNOD LNIWIQIS 19
"S1800 uopeJojses epede} Buiping speyes Auenb uyeseesoul| 000001y § z80 202 0000005 $| WNS™M szl IONVMOTIV AONIDNILNOD 8s
‘PEIBWISBIBAG SBM Ajjuenb uBld|(00°088'L)  § (oo°z1) 00'8 g0sek  $| Hova 00'0Z ONINILYM TOHLNOD 1SNA 85
PRAUO SI) Ul pesn Jou sem wey SL|(00'096'€E)  § (00'gL) 000- |00v9Z'T $| HOvV3 00'G4 "LNONVITO 3ININ IOINNIS ¥IMIS ANVLINVS TIV.LSNI I
‘pejeulisaieno sem Ajuenb ueid|(@e'coz'y) ¢ (0z€s) og'er  |sL08 $| aavs 00004 «8 'LNIWIAYA AVMIAINQA LIVHASY XIN-LOH 25
‘PayBUISaleno sem Ajjuenb ueld|(00'zea'vL)  § (00'8¥) 00k 0060E  §| HOV3 00°09 $3X08 3ATVA HILYM ONILSNFaY 1S
‘Pejeuiseanc sem Ajuenb ueld|(co'coz’z) | (oooow) 0002 |o08k $| L40S 00049 SYU3AV Y018 1353 ANV IA0WTY (24
‘pejBwnSalen sem Auenb ueld|(00'sLp'EL)  § (00's8E) 00'GLE 00'6e $| wNoL 00'00$ FLVOTUDOV AHYHOJWIL 14
e 8__Lmﬂ_ﬂnwurwﬂbwhﬂﬂﬁwwnm 00108t § 00t oost  |ooos't §| mova 00'bl SAV-NON ‘NOLLNE HSNd NviNLs3a3d| ¢
JOBJUOD SI} U} pasn jou sem wey sUL|(66 2LL'e)  $|  (00°L86) 000 8L'¢ $| 1004 00'186 W2 "IN - ONIINYIN LNTFWIAV LNIVd 9
IOBUOD S|} Ul pasn Jou sBm we) 8|y |(96'0£8) $| (ooves) 000 ¥6°0 $| Llood 00've8 «9 ‘ANI - ONINYYN LNIWIAYS INIVd S
‘PajBwisesapun sem Auenb ueld| 00'¥66'EZ § 00’8l 0019 | 00EEE'L $| HOV3 on'ey IYAOWIN LINVA 334L [4>
‘Piey Uy ueye) sjusweinseew sPaye) Ajuenb Ul eseaoul| co'0oy'z § 00y 00'6L 00009 §| HOV3 00'62 IYAONIY ILVHD 3341 (3
‘Pioy Uy usye) sjueweINsEBL Soaye) Ajuenb ul esealou)| 05ZBY'E  § 05'66 00zsk'y | ooge $| lood 05'250'y (@8N0 LHDIZH TEVIIVA) Z1'e-8 3dAL UALLNS ONY BHND JLIHONOD NOLLYNIENOD 62
‘PEOY S8LeYD 1S
Buoje suocide ABmeayp (BUORIPPE JoNijsUCOB) O} Buiney sB 1lom| 09°205'0 ¢ 08'62 0668y | 00°CE $| aADs orveL |- TYAOWIY LNIWIAVL AVMIAINA 2
SB pi8Y Ul uexe) sjuslianseall s18es Aluenb u) aseesou|
‘PejewWlseIon0 sBm Aluenb uely|(06'192'2L)  $ (02'052) 0E6PZ | 00°LL $| aAos 00'000'} IYAONIY LNIWIAVYD 9l
‘pejeusausno sem Aiguenb ueld|(sz'e8z'z) ¢ (06°c€) oLey | 0529 $| arvs 00'kLy HONI8 “TVI03dS 'LNAW3AVY AVMIAING D0d 4}
‘PejBWLSEIEN0 SBM AuenD uelg|(Zr'eEL's)  § (09'28) or'ze ookt $| aand 00GHL WIDIS - TNINOVE HONINL 9
ALLLNVND 301ud ALILNYND NOILdINOS3a ‘ON
NOLLJINOS3a ANNOWY | 30N3u344i10 | a3singy 4NN 1IN ANINUND WalLl wau
STOULML 9 #'09

S)usWeAoLdw| HIEMBPIS UMOMOQ




